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Nome
GASPARZINHO
JOSE
RAIDER
PRAIDE 2
MATRIX
OURO FINO
MAGNIFICO
PURO MALTE
CAVEIRINHA
MBAPPE
KIPPER
POPSTAR
LOUCURA
CASTELO
BEBE

Anilha
013813
008646
057121
000547
040126
039802
031614
070856
009138
034004
012946
020658
023429
010703
033109

Dono
GEFERSON
SCARPE
RICARDO ARAO
PABLO
LUCAS
DIRLO
HAROLDO
FABIANO
CRISTIANO/MARCELO
CLAUDIO DEZAN
REINALDO
JOSELIO
FABIO
THIAGO
VITOR

Cidade
ANCHIETA

CACHOEIRO
CASTELO ES
CACHOEIRO
CARIACICA
CASTELO ES
CASTELO
CACHOEIRO
CACHOEIRO
ORIENTE
CASTELO
V.ALTA
CASTELO ES
CASTELO

CAMPEONATO 26/02/2023

SOC-ES
10/15 min Pontos
118/184 30
146/175 28
134/152 26
68/151 24
74/148 22
78/130 20
65/130 18
82/121 16
87/120 14
102/116 12
123/114 10
68/112 10
74/111 10
71/110 10
70/106 10
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